
Annexure - C

Principal 
Amount

Interest 
Amount

Total 
Amount

Principal 
Amount

Interest 
Amount

Total 
Amount

1 BDR Finvest Pvt.Ltd. 16,74,25,854              -                       16,74,25,854             16,39,40,840          -                          16,39,40,840            

2 Shobha Garg 19,00,000                  16,00,000           35,00,000                 19,00,000               16,00,000              35,00,000                 

3 Jatinder Aneja 9,72,22,092               9,72,22,092              77,50,000                77,50,000                  

4 Ravindra Sharma C/o Rao 15,00,000                  15,00,000                 15,00,000                15,00,000                 

26,80,47,946         16,00,000       26,96,47,946        17,50,90,840      16,00,000          17,66,90,840        

Claimed by the Applicant Admitted by the IRP

Unsecured Financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

S.No. Name


